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Snohomish Chinook 198818
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Snohomish Chinook 198818
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Skykomish Chinook 19&#%)18
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Snoqualmie Chinook 198818
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Snohomish Chinook 2019 Forecast
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Chinook recovery goals
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Chinook 19622018
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Skykomish vs Snoqualmie Chinook 12648
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Coho 2017 oveforecast
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Coho 199(@ 2018

300 -
Escapement
g 250 Normal Management Status
S R P PPPOS Critical Management Status
) — 3 year geometric mean
-g 200
&
)
Q.
]
O
(7))
LL 150
[
=
z
o 100 N
L
S
57,112
50 -
O | forecas
ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo . (44’00

1990
1992
1994
1996
1998
2000
2002
2004
2006
2008



Normal Management Status
--Critical Management Status

3 year geometric mean

Escapement

00
—i
%
©
o
—
O
-
O
O

(SO00T) wawadeds] [einjeN oyod




| status

IN ClitiCa

n
S 38
= s
T ©
= 5
nm
E g
O o
£ E
L o
= o))
T ©
c c
T ©
= =
c ©
e o
e
o =
Z 0O

c
@©
(]
£

Q
 —
)
()
=
o
(O]
(@)
S
@©
()
>
o™

Escapement

Coho still

(SO00T) wawadeds] [einjeN oyod




Coho 2019 OA3 forecast
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Coho 2019 escapement target

300 -
Escapement
Normal Management Status

3 o0 | e e Critical Management Status
§ —— 3 year geometric mean
-g 200
£
@
Q
@
O
0
L 150
g
2
2
(@) 100 B
<
Q
O

50

1990
1992
1994
1996
1998
2000
2002
2004
2006
2008
2010
2012
2014
2016
2018



Chum (2018 escapement)
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Chum (2018 escapement)
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NOR Escapement
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Pink (2018 escapement)
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Pink 2019 4B forecast
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Snohomish Winter Steelhead
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Skykomish trap relocated in 2008
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2009- 2018 Coho (post relocation)
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Productivity




Recovery Goals defined by productivity
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Chinook Productivity Skykomish
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Chinook Productivity Snogualmie
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Marine conditions
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Subjected to a variety of marine
phenomena
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Ocean ConditionsPDO
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Figure PDO-01. Time series of shifts in sign of the Pacific Decadal Oscillation (PDO), 1925
to present. Values are summed over the months of May through September. Red bars
indicate positive (warm) years; blue bars negative (cocl) years. Note that 2008 and 2012
were the most negative values recorded since 1936.

www.nwfsc.noaa.gov/research/divisions/fe/estuarine/oeip#pao.cfm



Ocean Conditions ONI (El Nino)
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Figure ONI-01. Values of the ONI, 1955 - present. Red bars indicate warm conditionsinthe equatorial

Pacific, blue bars indicate cool conditions in equatorial waters. Large and prolonged El Nifio events are
indicated by large, positive values of the index: note the >+2 value associated with the 1972, 1983,
1998, and recentstrong evenin 2015-2016. Recentcool anomalies (LaNifa) were during 1999-2002,

2007-2009 and 2010-2012.

www.nwfsc.noaa.gov/research/divisions/fe/estuarine/oeip#pao.cfm



Ocean Conditions PDO, ONI and Temp
anomalies
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Figure TA-01.The PDO (upperpanel, colored bars), ONI (upper panel, line) and monthly sea surface
temperature (SST) anomalies at NOAA Buoy 46050, 20 miles west of Newport, OR (bottom panel).

https://www.nwfsc.noaa.qov/research/divisions/fe/estuarine/oeip/deasurfacetemp.cfm#TA01



https://www.nwfsc.noaa.gov/research/divisions/fe/estuarine/oeip/da-sea-surface-temp.cfm#TA-01

Ocean Conditions
- PDO and
correlations with

salmon

https://www.nwfsc.noaa.gov/
research/divisions/fe/estuarin
eloeip/ca-pdo.cfim#PDED2

Figure PDO-02. Upper pan mer PDO (sum of Mas



https://www.nwfsc.noaa.gov/research/divisions/fe/estuarine/oeip/ca-pdo.cfm#PDO-02

